Price list
Consumables
"ChipS"

Chemistry and machine solutions



Contents Page

Ceramic Medie

Triangle, angle cut 3
Triangle, angle cut 4
Triangle, obliquely cut 5
Triangle, straight cut 6
Cylinder, straight cut 7
Cylinder, obliquely cut 8
Cylinder, double cut 9
Ball 10
Cone 11
Tristar, angle cut 12
Tristar, straight cut 13
Ellipse, straight / angle cut 14
Porcelain and Stainless medie

Porcelain 15
Stainless 17
Plastic medie

Cone 18
Pyramids / Triangle 19
Paraboloid / Tristar 20
Drying granulate & Nutshell granulate 21
Compound

Compound 22
Compound 23

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS



Triangle
Angle cut

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

sc  Linstock | Price list (EUR) | Options
RXX
wxe | |>2.000kg.[>1.000kg. [>500kg. |[>250kg. [>125kg. |
MAC
FC
rx | |6C2x2 2x2
VFC 3x3 3x3
RSG  [LC3x3 3x6
GC
HRS RPM 3x6 4x4
RS GC 4x4 4x8
RSA | VFC 4x4 6%6
me VFC 5x5 6x12
heo RPM 5x5 ceée 8x8
RM X & P:IQ ~2 X
RMG | VFC 6x6 ues 2 60 P> 10x10
BA .\-ES 73 “__.;\-oup-ﬁe 10x20
LC el
won | RPM 6x6 4 info P 15x15
rme |MAC6x12 | B _mail\ 15x18
Pl - 20x20
P FP 8x8 22x8
HD
rce | RPM 8x8 25x23
RXX 8x8 25x25
FP WXC 8x8 30x25
RF
op MAC 8x8 30x30
GC 8x8 35x35
LC 8x8 40x40
HD 8x8
RM 10x10
RXX 10x10




VFC
RXX
WXC
MAC
FC
FCX

RSG
GC
HRS
RS
RSA
MC
ACD
RM
RMG
BA
LC
RPM
RMB
Pl

HD
RCP

FP
RF
SFP

Triangle
Angle cut

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

In Stock

Price list (EUR)

YibroMatic

| Options

|>2.000kg.[>1.000kg. [>500kg. |[>250kg. |=125kg.

FC10x10

VRM 10x10

RPM 10x10

FP 10x10

MAC 10x12

RPM 10x15

WXC 10x20

GC10x20

WXC 15x15

MAC 15x15

RM 15x15

FP 15x15

Reque

WXC 15x18

ohon€

FP 15x18

| A

RMG 15x18

LC15x18

RXX 15x18

RM 15x18

MAC 15x18

PB 15x18

RM 20x20

MAC 20x20

HRS 20x20

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions

2x2
3x3
3x6
4x4
4x8
6x6
6x12
8x8
10x10
10x20
15x15
15x18
20x20
22x8
25x23
25x25
30x25
30x30
35x35
40x40




VFC
RXX
WXC
MAC
FC
FCX

RSG
GC
HRS
RS
RSA
MC
ACD
RM
RMG
BA
LC
RPM
RMB
Pl

HD
RCP

FP
RF
SFP

Triangle
Angle cut

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

In Stock

| Price list (EUR)

YibroMatic

| Options

|>2.000kg.|>1.000kg. [>500kg. |>250kg. [=125kg.

GC22x 8

LC 25x25

RMB 30x23

RPM/D
30x25

RS 30x25

MAC 30x30

RPM 30x30

MAC 40x40

2x2
3x3
3x6
4x4
4x8

6x6
6x12
8x8
10x10
10x20
15x15
15x18
20x20
22x8
25x23
25x25
30x25
30x30
35x35
40x40



Triangle
Straight cut

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

[InStock | Price list (EUR) | Options

VFC
RXX |

|>2.000kg.|>1.000kg. |>500kg. |[>250kg. [=125kg. |

WXC
MAC
FC HRS 3x3 2x2
FCX LC 3x3 3x3
RSG LC 4x4 3x6
GC FP 4x4 4x4
HRS LC 6x6 4x6
RS
RSA RSG 6x6 4x8
MC RF 6x6 6x6
ACD RM 6x6 8x8
RM FP 8x8 10x7
RMG
BA RM 10x6 10x10
LC 13x13
RPM | RSG 13x13 15x15
RMB
PI RS 15x15 18x18
P RSG 15x15 20x15
HD RF 15x15 20x20
RCP LC 15x18 25x25
Ep RSK 30x30
RF 20x13
SFP LC 20x15 35x35
LC 25x25 40x40

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS



Cylinder
Straight cut

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

Ure [Instock | Price list (EUR) | Options

RXX

wxe | |>2.000kg. [>1.000kg. [>500kg. |>250kg. [>125kg. | 3x6

MAC 4x6

FC

FCX GC 5x8 5x10
GC12x12 8x8

RSG 12x12

GC -

HRS LC 6x6 . pﬂce 12x25
RS eqUu€ T q2 60 33 om 20x20
RSA HD 8x8 ‘ he nel _ayouvyp- 22x22
o |Fraxs 4 :f0(d Fe“s_g 25x25

g-mait

RM FP 10x6
RMG HD 12x12
BA

LC

RPM

RMB

PI

P

HD

RCP

FP
RF
SFP



Cylinder
Angle cut

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

[Instock | Price list (EUR) | options

VFC
RXX
wxe | | >2.000kg. [>1.000kg. | >500kg. [>250kg. [=125kg. |
MAC
Fe GC 6x12 2x5
FCX 3x5
RSG 3x6
GC 4x8
i T 6x12

20x40
RSA
MC MC 14x20 6x16
ACD LC 2x5 7x20
:mG LC 3x6 : pﬂce 8x16
BA LC6x12 | e(.\\»\e"s 10x12
LC LC 8x16 Phen'e + -aro ° 10x16
RPM RM 16x30 1 :nfO 12x25
RMB a | " LA
o RS 3x5 E-M 14x20
P 15x25
HD 15x30
RP |Paxs 15x38
Fp P 10x12 40x40
RF HD 6x10
SFP HD 6x12

HD 10x12

FP 2x5

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS



VFC
RXX
WXcC
MAC
FC
FCX

RSG
GC
HRS
RS
RSA
MC
ACD
RM
RMG
BA
LC
RPM
RMB
Pl

HD
RCP

FP
RF
SFP

Cylinder
Double cut

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

In Stock

| Price list (EUR)

|>2.000kg. [>1.000kg. [>500kg. |=>250kg.

>125kg.

HD-CW 6x6

HD-CW 12x12

GC-CW 10x10

GC-CW 19x19

MC-CW 15x15

LC-CW
1/2x1/2

RPM 25x25

HD-CW 10x12

YibroMatic

| Options

10x10
10x12
11x11
15x15
16x16
1/2x1/2



Ball
Ceramic

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

| In Stock | Price list (EUR) | Options

VFC
RXX
wxe | |>2.000kg.[>1.000kg. | >500kg. |[>250kg. [>125kg. |
MAC
Fe VFC @3
FCX

VFC @5 1
RSG VFC @10 2
GC 3
HRS
R FCO8 4
RSA 5
o CTR R 1L Y 6
- mcogs Re 45 1582 s dom 8
BA MC @ 25 . -._nfo@'P 14
Lc RS @ 22 - 15
RPM
e |RM@3 16
PI LCO5 18
P LC@3 25
HD
ot LCo2

RPM @5
FP SFP @ 4
RF

FPO8
SFP

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS



Cone
Ceramic

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

| In Stock | Price list (EUR) | | Options
VFC
RXX
wxe | |>2.000kg.[>1.000kg. [>500kg. |>250kg. [=125kg. |
MAC
FC
WXC 20x20 15x15
FCX
19x22
RSG | GC13x16 25x30
6c RM 13x16 30x30
HRS
RS P 35x38
2 PN o eg33 | _
Me  |N15xi5 +AS coup cO
"> [sk-ac phon (ape\‘s- gt
ave | 20x20 Ty info(®Y
BA RM 25x30 | X L i s
L RPM 30x30
RPM | MC 35x35
RMB
o MC 38x38
P
HD

RCP

FP
RF
SFP



Tristar
Angle cut

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

[Instock | Price list (EUR) | options
VFC
RXX
wxe | |>2.000kg. [>1.000kg. |>500kg. |>250kg. [=125kg. |
MAC
Fc RXX 8x8
FCX

4x4

RSG MAC 10x10 5x5
Gc HRS 5.5x6.5 5.6x6.5
' [HRssxs — 6x13
RSA LC 10x10 ~ G6 B2 0 5x10
mc LC 16x16 ~ afe)) 7x10
:;l" RPM 12x12 ers” gt 10x16
e [MACIZK2 | o mal 16x6
BA = 22x8
Lc RS-STAR 22x22
RPM 22x12
RMB
o 28x10
P RPM 5,6x6,5 35x16
HD HD 8x8

RCP

FP
RF
SFP

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS



Tristar
Straight cut

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

e [Instock | Price list (EUR) | options
RXX
wxe | |>2.000kg. |[>1.000kg. |>500kg. [>250kg. [>125kg. |
MAC Ax4
FC FC 16x6 5x5
FCX x X

FC 6x6 6x13
RSG 5x10
Ge HRS 10x10 6x13
HRS
RS GC 4x4 7x10
RSA GC 35x16 33 10x10
MC

+«-auD €Ot i 10x16

Q;D g‘ 16x6
RMG RSA 5x5 = _ma‘ 22x8
BA RSA 6x13 - 22x10
Lc RSA 16x16 22x22
RPM
PI RPM 5x5
P FP 4x4
HD

RCP

FP
RF
SFP



VFC
RXX
WXC
MAC
FC
FCX

RSG
GC
HRS
RS
RSA
MC
ACD
RM
RMG
BA
LC
RPM
RMB
Pl

HD
RCP

FP

RF
SFP

Elipse

YibroMatic

Ceramic medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

[ In Stock | Price list (EUR) | Options
| |>2.000kg. | >1.000kg. [>500kg. [>250kg. [>125kg. |
Elipse
angle cut
8x3x8
FC15x7x15
10x5x10
HRS 15x7x15
25x15x25
. 25x15x25
\ce
st pr 33
Elipse Reque -‘_45 7582 66 up C
obliquely P\‘\O“e . @pers— g\’
__oail info
MC 8x3x8 c-m 8x3x8
LC10x5x10 10x5x10
15x7x15
25x15x25
Star
RS 22x12

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions




Porcelain

T W

'VibraMotic

Porcelain medie / Chips for grinding and deburring

[ In Stock | Price list (EUR) | options
VFC
RXX
wxe | |>2.000kg. [>1.000kg. [>500kg. [>250kg. |[>125kg. |
MAC
;EX SFP 1,3x3 mm. 1,3x3

SFP 1,7x5,2 mm. 1,7%5,2
RSG SFP 2x8 mm. 2x8
GC SFP 2,5x8 mm. 2,5x8
S 0

i SFP 3x10 mm. I pﬂce 33 3x10
rsa  [SFP3,5x10mm. Qe U 75 ]2 66 Lom | 3540
Mc SFP 4,5x14 mm. P’\"e’n‘e + _ \’O“P' = 4,5x14
ACD -
anm SFP 7x23 mm. ot -_‘n_o Clpel 7x23
avc | HD 6x12 mm. E-matt
BA HD 6x10 mm.
Lc HD 8x8 mm.
RPM
RMB
Pl
P
HD
RCP

FP
RF
SFP

15



Porcelain

YibroMatic

Porcelain media / Chips for grinding and deburring

[ In Stock | Price list (EUR) | Options
VFC
RXX
we | |>2.000kg.[>1.000kg. [>500kg. |>250kg. |>125kg. |
MAC
SFP 2x5 mm.
FC
FOX SFP 3x10 mm.
SFP 4x10 mm.
RSG | SFP10x12 mm.
GC
HRS Natur
RS
YFP 3P-16 .Kequ
RSA mm () *45
Mc P\‘\On
ACD Kugler i
RM 2 mm. e-ner 1,234
¢ [s3mm. 5,6,8,10
o 4 mm. 11,14, 15,16
LC 2 5 mm. 18,2225
RPM
RMB
Pl
P
HD

RCP

FP
RF
SFP

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS



Stainless steel

Stainless steel for ball polishing

YibroMatic

[Instock | Price list (EUR) | options

| |>250kg. [>125kg. |=50kg. [=1250kg. |
Ball 20628
@3 mm. ] 32639
gamm | . act rice - 45850

Reque> " o5 com

Satellites 3l -‘nfo@P
3/5mm.  [E-TNO" 5/7,7/10 & 8/12
5/7 mm.

17



Cone

YibroMatic

Plast medie / Chips

| In Stock | Price list (EUR) | Options

UG
UR
RKX |

|>2.000kg.[>1.000kg. [>500kg. |>250kg. [>125kg. |

PL-F UG 40 6x6
bcas UG 30 10x10
VDT UR 30 12x12
UR 23 15x18
VDT 10x10 20x20
PL-M
VDT 15x18 25x25
RKBW | VDT 20x20 30x30
RKP VDT 25x25 . 35x35
ax10s | RKB/W-6 fice 33 40x40
RKB/W-10 Requ 82 6 E _.ncom 50x50
RKB/W-15 IR\‘lQ“e - ,\“exs—g“’“" 60x60
Xs Ju © ¢
RKB/W-30 | _ | intor
RX10Ss-25 | &~V
CRKM
30x30
RKM XS 12
CR
vaoso | V2030-12
X CX10
RKF CX12
CX 30
RKF 30
RKP 6x6
RKP 25x25

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS



Pyramid / Triangle

W

YibroMatic

Plast medie / Chips

e | In Stock | Price list (EUR) | Options
UR
RKX | |>2.000kg. [>1.000kg. |>2500kg. [>250kg. |=125kg. |
PF [vpTex6 6x6
PCAS RKB 6x6 10x10
voT VDT 8x8 15x15
VDT 10x10 16x16
pLm | RKBW 30x30 ylce ~2 20x20
RKBW 23x23 equeﬂ“‘P 7% a2 66[>° 23x23
RKBW | pLL 15x15 +* \—oﬁP £€ 30x30
" [rRkM10x10 Phe“e L “‘:O@Feﬁg 35x35
Rx10s | RKM 6x6 E-majt e 45x45
RKP 6x6 o 60x60
s RKG 10x10 80x80
RKG 23x23 100x100

RKM
CR
V2030
X
RKF

19



UG
UR
RKX

PCAS
VDT

RKBW
RKP

RX105

XS

RKM
CR
V2030
CX
RKF

Plast medie / Chips

Paraboloid / Tristar

*.‘___:"' '

»

A

[Instock | Price list (EUR)
| |>2.000kg.[>1.000kg. [>500kg. |>=250kg. [=125kg. |
Parabolic
PCAS 29x17
yice —53
.com

Tristar

PCA67 20

CX 20

CX 30

cX 40

Nipple

53 (40x51)

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions

| Options

20 mm.
21x12

30 mm.
29x17

40 mm.
38x20

50 mm.
50x30

60 mm.
67x37

20
30
40
60




Drying granulate &
Nutshell granulate

YibroMatic

| In Stock

Price list (EUR) | options

|>1.000kg. [>500kg. [>250kg. |[=125kg. |

Corn Granulate

6 approx.3,2-4,0
8 approx.2,0-3,2

GM8 2,0x3,2

12 approcx. 1,5-2,0

GM12 1,5x2,

0

16 approx..1,1-1,5

GM16 11-15

20 approx..0,7-1,0

GM 20 0,7-1

.0

30 approx. 0,5-0,7

Nutshell

ice
granulate Reques‘. X; 7582 66 33

30 approx.. 4,0-6,0
50 approx..2,4-4,0

com
an‘qroup. 100 approx. 1,7-2,4

200 approx. 1,3-1,7

300 approx. 0,8-1,3

FINE400 ° a_“-‘nfo@/)
Mepium200 =110 i
ROUGH 100

400 approx. 0,4-0,8

500 approx. 0,2-0,4

21
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Round Vibratory &
Linear Vibratory:

Turbo Deurring:
VM 104FS

VM 104 FK
VM 104 TS-K
VM 104 F-50
VM 105 FK
VM 108 SK
VM 104 FKK
VM 105 FKK
VM 602 F

VM 104 FS
VM 104 FK
VM 104 GR
VM 104 F-50
VM 607

VM 104 FKK
VM 610 FKK
Other Uses:
VM Anti Foam
VM Baktericid

Citrus

Compound

You have the items- PERS GROUP have the solutions
PERS
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Du har emnerne
som skal afgrates.

Vi har losningerne!

Our location
and
Test center

Pers Group | Industrivej 12-16 | 7120 Vejle @ | TIf. 7582 6633 | Mail: info@pers-group.com
Se mere pa www.pers-group.com April 2021




